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CLASSEMENT du CHALLENGE ROGER BECQ 2019

DEPARTEMENTAL 3

P
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ce Noms Prénoms Club

Courses

TOTAL

Des 

Points

Part Class Pts Part Class Pts Part Class Pts Part Class Pts Part Class Pts Part Class Pts Part Class Pts Part Class Pts 1 30

BUCAILLE Gilles UV RAI AUBE 10 6 15 10 3 20 10 6 15 10 7 14 10 15 6 10 3 20 0 0 150 2 25

VIDAL Pascal AS BRETEUIL 10 0 10 5 16 10 0 10 8 13 10 7 14 10 1 30 0 0 133 3 20
DEPARROIS David VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O 10 8 13 0 0 10 13 8 10 13 8 10 5 16 10 6 15 0 0 110 4 17
MARRE Didier BARENTIN CYCLOSPORT 0 0 0 0 10 5 16 10 9 12 10 6 15 10 2 25 0 0 108 5 16

LEUDET Mathieu CS BONNEVILLE 10 18 3 10 7 14 10 7 14 10 0 10 16 5 10 10 11 0 0 107 6 15

HUSCENOT Grégory AS BRETEUIL 10 15 6 10 12 9 10 1 30 10 17 4 10 14 7 0 0 0 106 7 14

BEROUDIAUX Philippe VC LISIEUX 10 13 8 10 8 13 10 10 11 10 10 11 10 12 9 0 0 0 102 8 13

FERARD Martial AS BRETEUIL (était en D4) 10 0 10 15 3 10 10 5,5 10 12 4,5 10 7 7 10 1 15 0 0 95 9 12

LEFEBVRE Philippe VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O 10 14 7 10 10 11 0 10 2 25 0 0 0 0 73 10 11

FRANCOIS Michel SUD DE L'EURE CYCLISME 0 0 10 4 17 0 10 15 6 10 8 13 0 0 0 66 11 10

DAVOUST Thomas EC SERQUIGNY 10 0 10 14 7 0 0 10 13 8 10 11 10 0 0 65 12 9

PORTMANN Jean Jacques SUD DE L'EURE CYCLISME 10 0 10 10 11 0 0 10 0 10 7 14 0 0 65 13 8

LEMESNAGER Nicolas VC PONT AUDEMER 10 10 11 10 18 3 10 11 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 64 14 7

LE HEN Bruno DREUX CYCLO CLUB 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 4 17 0 10 4 17 0 0 64 15 6

BUNEL Nicolas VC LISIEUX 10 7 14 0 0 10 4 17 0 10 0 0 0 0 61 16 5

LE MOIGNO Alain VC PACEEN (monté D2) 10 11 10 10 1 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 17 4

NEELZ Dorian VC EVREUX 0 0 10 9 12 10 0 0 10 9 12 0 0 0 54 18 3

BUISSON Fabrice EC SERQUIGNY 10 12 9 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 8 13 0 0 52 19 2

DUFAYEL Jerry SUD DE L'EURE CYCLISME 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1 30 0 0 0 0 50 20 1

BAUMGARTEN Arnaud VC EVREUX 0 0 0 0 10 12 9 10 14 7 0 10 0 0 0 46 Part

GUILBEAU Eric VC BERNAY 0 0 0 0 10 8 13 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 43 10 pts de présence

MORIN Nicolas CS BONNEVILLE 0 0 10 0 10 3 20 0 0 0 0 0 40 Class

PINTUS Eric VC VERNON 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 3 20 0 0 0 40 résultat course

La
 N

euve
 

Ly
re

-La
 

Vieille
 Ly

re
 

09
/0

3/
20

19

Gisa
y l

a 

Coudre
 

21
/0

4/
20

19

Cintra
y 

10
/0

6/
20

19

St
 N

ico
las

 

d'A
tte

z 

14
/0

7/
20

19

Le
s B

au
x d

e 

Bre
te

uil 

27
/0

7/
20

19

La
 G

uér
oulde 

18
/0

8/
20

19

FIN
ALE

 

Rugle
s 

14
/0

9/
19 Attribution des points (cf 

règlement  Challenge 2019)P
la

ce Noms Prénoms Club

Bre
te

uil 

30
/0

8/
20

19


